
lbs # POINTS

C&D 

Steel* Wood*

Plastic Glass

FY 2010

AUG 500+ 3000+ 1 POINT

SEPT

week 1 340 360

week 2 340

week 3 340 4200

week 4 980 1300 12140.00 2 POINTS

FY 2011

OCT

week 1 200 5600

week 2 1040 7200

week 3 2000 7560

week 4 480 5280

25640 3 POINTS 21460 3580

NOV

week 1

week 2

week 3

week 4

DEC

week 1

week 2

week 3

week 4

JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

5760

RECYCLABLE MATERIALS FOR FORT WAINWRIGHT

Cardboard/Mixed Paper Aluminum/Tin

2500+

1240 360

TOTAL/MONTH lbs

5400

2320

1700

5340 820

380

4800

5560



JUNE

JULY

ANNUAL TOTAL 40,780

* Not Included in Totals


